L

Coaches:

e Tee Murabito
¢ Michael Ostrom

Players (23)

NAME

Christopher Barnes

Jack Bingham
Sammy Britton
Toby Caroccio
Mason Carvell
Coleton Crouse
Kaleb DeMarree
Anthony Farrell
Noah Gagnier

Sampson Gillespy
Michael Goncalves

Landon Halsey
Parker Jock
James Law
Jesse Marthia
Ryan O'Donnell
Dean Ouderkirk
Lucas Parkhurst
Kevin Perlet
Noah Spurlin
Ozell Stanley IV
Parker Stevens
Dylan Vecchio

(¢ Boys 7th/8th Basketball
= 2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

Athletics Director: Andrew Gates
Assistant: Kristen Matteson

3338 Main St
Mexico , NY, 13114
(315) 963-8400
www.mexicocsd.org

NUMBER
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